MOORE CREEK MAP (S224)

&
Tz, .
0

YL

Il =
= Q
-
zgu
5 Q
5
\o

=

X =y Kingfishe, Dr

2~

Tregarthen

<9]

Bourneg )

3
0@
4
IS
Y
Q2
i

Macphersons ,
Coaches
www.maccoaches.com.au

Gunnedah Road Tamworth

Q BUS ROUTES

Legend
mmmm AM - Tamworth Moore Creek Caves S224 route
PM - Tamworth Moore Creek Caves S224 route

School pick up/drop off

Transfer/Interchange
) Bus collection points

Oxley High

Steied Calrossy

Anglican
S¢hook

L~
E
<
McCarthy el
Catholic Col- i
lege O
Z School
St Joseph'’s
Catholic Primary
School %.
»,
Sx

Calrossy Anglican

School - William
Cowper Campus

)

* St Edwards
Primary

o
o

g

= R Hiiivue P

~f ilivue Primary

Robert St

South TamWOrth

Moore Creek g ) ?

Peel High
School

A\
N\
N *
0*\6 !ey Vale

Public School

Westdale
Public School

Westq, le

02 6760 7190

info@maccoaches.com.au



MOORE CREEK MAP (S224)

Q BUS TIMETABLE

Coming from the following school change buses here to go home

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION x\Y

Change buses here to go to your school below

LS LNERE BB TG B it 5 AL SR E e ol BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL Rl

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S
SCHOOL BUS

DOWNLOAD NOW

www.maccoaches.com.au

Available for free download on the Apple
App store and Google Play. The app will
allow you to track your child’s school bus and
charter bus with transportme Passenger.

Download on the
‘ App Store

P> Google play

Tregarthen (Rat) ; Moore Creek Caves 5224 (Cheetah) Lrﬁlg\llz:hPinbfr::a;Lhool arrives at 15:12pm
- Morning Monday to Friday 2: ng::gz ::r]::;?'y ;;;C’;s;t gﬁ::: - Afternoon Monday to Friday St Edwards Primary arrives at15;155m
Hillivue Public School arrives at 8:50am St Edwards Infants arrives at 15:20pm
Time Time Tamworth South arrives at 15:24pm
Forest Hills (Snail) N Tamworth High School arrives at 15:30pm
7:43 Nicole PI, Sterling § St Nicholas arrives at 8:35am 15:19 WESTDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL é— Forest Hills (2 Dinosaurs)
7:44  Cnr Nathan & Sterling Rd b Daraka 1 (Whale) 15:28 PEEL HIGH SCHOOL t:‘_: St Jospeh's Primary School arrives at 15:10pm
7:45 273 Sterling Rd E Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper) 8:40am 15:32  TAMWORTHWEST PUBLIC SCHOOL g StNicholas arrives at 15:25pm
7:46 227 Sterling Rd E  McCarthy Catholic arrives at 8:42am 15:40 TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION qg,_ Tamworth Public arrives at 15:28pm
7:47 197 Sterling Rd § 15:42 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 5=
7:48 166 Sterling Rd (Joshua Pl) il Daruka 2 (Deer) , 15:46 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL ] Daruka 1(Whale) - ,
- i Tamworth High arrives at 8:38am | Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper) 15:20pm
7:49 108 Sterling Rd =l Tamworth South Public arrives at 8:42am 16:562 13 Verdelho Dr =
7:50 34 Sterling Rd 156:53 Cnr Semillon & Verdelho Dr Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
7:51 1042 Upper Moore Creek Rd Upper Moore Creek (Lobster) 156:55 Cr Semillion & Riesling Dr Oxley Vale Public arrives at 15:28pm
7:52 938 Moore Creek Rd, Moore Creek Oxley Vale Public arrives at 8:50am 15:57 Faringdon St Park
7:53 Heritage Cl Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah) 15:58 194 Bournes Lane \“,"VZ;':;I::"" Caves (Cheetah) arrives at 15:22pm
7:55 Maysteer Rd, Tregarthen Tamworth West Public School  arrives at 8:35am 16:00 364 Bournes Ln Peel High School arrives at 15:25pm
7:56  CnrTregarthen & Moore Creek Rd Peel High School arrives at 8:45am 16:01 66 Meadowbank Dr Tamworth West Public arrives at 15:35pm
7:57 Tregarthen Rd & Cary PI, Tregarthen ' 16:03 23 Meadowbank Dr
7:58 89Tregarthen Rd :Zﬁgm::; slines arrives at 8:45am 16:04 CnrThe Albens & Bourne’s Ln Tamworth Buslines .
: Farrer MAHS arrives at 15:18pm
7:59 116 Tregarthen Rd 16:04 CnrThe Albens & Austral Dr
8:00 Cnr Fiona &Tregarthen Rd Bus 2 (Rhino) 16:05 Mornington & Dunoon Rd Bus 8 (Ladybug)
8:01 Mornington & Dunoon Rd Carinya arrives at 8:42am 16:07 Fiona &Tregarthen Rd Carinya arrives at 15:25pm
8:03 Cnr Dunoon &The Albens 16:08 116 Tregarthen Rd
8:05 Cnr The Albens & Austral Rds 16:09 98 Tregarthen Rd
8:07 66 Meadowbanks Dr 16:10 Cary PI
8:08 23 Meadowbanks Dr 16:12 Davidsons Ln Bus Shelter
8:09 365 Bourne’s Ln 16:14 913 Moore Creek Rd
8:10 194 Bourne's Ln 16:15 991 Moore Creek Rd
8:11  13Verdelho Dr 16:15 1042 Moore Creek Rd
8:12 Crn Semillon -Verdelho Dr 16:17 34 Sterling Rd, Sterling
8:14 Crn Semillon - Riesling Dr 16:18 108 Sterling Rd
8:15 280 Moore Creek Rd 16:19 220 Sterling Rd
8:16 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 16:20 270 Sterling Rd
-WILLIAM COWPER CAMPUS 16:22 Nicole Place
8:18 MCcCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE
8:22 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL
8:24 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL
8:26 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL
8:37 ST JOSEPH’'S PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:40 PEEL HIGH SCHOOL
8:50 WESTDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Macphersons
l.’aaclms

02 6760 7190




